
  

 
 

Schedule For Church Prayer Gatherings, 2019 
 
January (Redevelopment/2020 Vision) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 04 January 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 07 January 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 15 January (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 21 January 
 
Week of Prayer: Monday 21 January, 12.30pm-1.30pm (inc. soup and roll) 

Monday 21 January, 7.30pm-8.30pm 
Tuesday 22 January, 12.30pm-1.30pm (inc. soup and roll) 
Wednesday 23 January, 12.30pm-1.30pm (inc. soup and roll) 
Thursday 24 January, 9.30am-12.30noon (come and go session) 
Thursday 24 January, 6.45pm-7.15pm 
Friday 25 January, 12.30pm-1.30pm (inc. soup and roll) 
Saturday 26 January, 9.30am-10.30am (prayer walk, followed by pancakes)  
Sunday 27 January, 8.45am-9.10am 

    
February (Church Activities) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 01 February 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 04 February 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 12 February (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 18 February 
 
March (Discipleship) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 01 March 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 04 March 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 12 March (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 18 March 
 
April (Easter) 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 01 April 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 05 April 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 09 April (inc. soup and roll) 

Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 15 April 
 
May (Families) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 03 May 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Tuesday 07 May 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 14 May (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 20 May 



 

 

June (Mission & Outreach) 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 03 June 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 07 June 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 11 June (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 17 June 
 
July (Leadership) 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 01 July 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 05 July 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 09 July (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 15 July 
 
August (Worship) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 02 August 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 05 August 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 13 August (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 19 August 
 
September (Youth & Children’s Ministry) 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 02 September 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Fri. 06 September 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 10 September (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 16 September 
 
October (World Mission & Creation Care) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Friday 04 October 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 07 October 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 15 October (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 21 October 
 
November (Vision & Values) 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Fri. 01 November 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 04 November 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 12 November (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 18 November 
 
December (Christmas) 
Early Morning: 6.45am-7.30am, Monday 02 December 
Morning:  9.30am-10.30am (then ‘come and go’ until 12noon), Fri. 06 December 
Lunchtime:  12.30pm-1.30pm, Tuesday 10 December (inc. soup and roll) 
Evening:  7.30pm-8.30pm, Monday 16 December 
 


